
Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 936 GUEHRAR, Stéphane Dénivelét / Salomon M3081 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 
2 893 OESTERLE, Olivier RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M3076 2 1 : 1 8 : 4 2 
3 914 SCHERNO, Christophe BTV Chur M3079 3 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
4 884 KEßLER, Michael SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 M5064 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 
5 913 KHODJAOUI, Karim ASL La Robertsau M4065 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 2 
6 865 FERET , Jean-Marc ASL La Robertsau M4066 2 1 : 2 6 : 1 0 
7 903 VALLIENNE, Bruno Ettlingen M4068 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 
8 894 COURTAUD, Frederic SG WANTZENAU TRI M4070 4 1 : 2 7 : 0 3 
9 851 FUCHS, Laurent Triathlon Hochfelden M4071 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 

10 864 GILLES, Matthias IronGill M3081 4 1 : 3 0 : 4 0 
11 847 BECKER, Sylvestre The sky is the limit ! M2088 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 
12 834 LINK, Richard SG Rotenfels-Gaggenau M3076 5 1 : 3 1 : 1 6 
13 819 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
14 911 RÖDER, Rudolf TV Bretten Lauftreff M4066 7 1 : 3 2 : 4 6 
15 805 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG RIED RASTATT M3078 6 1 : 3 3 : 1 9 
16 815 GÜLICH, Christoph Laufarena Allgäu M2087 2 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
17 816 GÜLICH, Alexander Oberkirch MU2099 1 1 : 3 3 : 4 3 
18 829 STOPA-CAPELLE, VALERIE ASL La Robertsau W3078 1 1 : 3 4 : 2 3 
19 848 LANGLE, Laurent The sky is the limit ! M4072 8 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 
20 908 BUSH, Julia LSG Karlsruhe W3083 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 2 
21 859 GANNE , Christophe Schweighouse Sur Moder M2086 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
22 850 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M2090 4 1 : 3 6 : 3 9 
23 837 TORDJMAN, Gilles ASL ROBERTSAU M4068 9 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 
24 895 HERTWECK, Daniel Elchesheim-Illingen M3078 7 1 : 3 7 : 2 1 
25 854 KUNZ, Kirsten Tri-Team SSV Etlingen W4071 1 1 : 3 8 : 3 5 
26 855 RÜTTEN, Michael Tri-Team SSV Etlingen M4067 10 1 : 3 8 : 3 6 
27 844 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 11 1 : 3 9 : 3 5 
28 930 BAYER-KLIER, Catherine Team Ultrasports W4073 2 1 : 3 9 : 4 0 
29 907 CREUTZMANN, Jürgen LSG Karlsruhe M3079 8 1 : 3 9 : 5 1 
30 843 CRESCENZI, Mario Tri Team  joos M4072 12 1 : 4 0 : 1 5 
31 925 INTRESS, Eike Karlsruhe M4072 13 1 : 4 0 : 1 6 
32 910 VALENTIN, Heiko TV Bretten Lauftreff M4070 14 1 : 4 1 : 1 8 
33 874 DYCZKO, Sébastien ASL La Robertsau M4074 15 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 
34 877 MARQUEDANT, Dominic Freiburg M2087 5 1 : 4 1 : 5 1 
35 926 SCHNEIDER, Bernhard Baden-Baden M2087 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 5 
36 809 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
37 882 AUER, Jean-Baptiste ASL Robertsau (Strasbourg) M4073 16 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
38 802 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 2 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 
39 920 WILT, Sylvie Traileurs de la Rose W4067 3 1 : 4 3 : 0 7 
40 896 LUDWIG, Steve Surbourg M3077 9 1 : 4 3 : 0 8 
41 923 BANGRATZ, Philippe Bilwisheim M4070 17 1 : 4 3 : 1 7 
42 857 PHILIPPS, Harald --- M4072 18 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 
43 898 CASCAIL, Pierre ACHENHEIM            France M5057 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 
43 870 HEBTING, VIRGINIE S2A ibal W4069 4 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 
45 841 HEUSSLER, Chris Tria Bühlertal M3080 10 1 : 4 5 : 1 8 
46 902 HORSTMANN, Tobias Worms M4074 19 1 : 4 5 : 2 4 
47 887 BAGSHAW, David --- M4067 20 1 : 4 5 : 5 9 
48 831 MORILLAS VERA, Christian Club Barbate M2087 7 1 : 4 6 : 0 2 
49 934 SZILARD, Jürgen LT Malsch M4066 21 1 : 4 6 : 1 3 
50 800 HARMS, Steven ABT Running Team M2092 8 1 : 4 6 : 2 0 
51 922 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5061 1 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 
52 804 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 4 1 : 4 6 : 2 5 
53 879 TSCHAN, Dominik --- M2088 9 1 : 4 6 : 3 5 
54 868 HAMM, MARC FESSENHEIM M5063 5 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
55 830 TUR POL, Juan Salvador Club Barbate M2088 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 3 
56 935 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 5 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
57 929 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen M4066 22 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 
58 872 BARBIER, Claude ASL Robertsau Strasbourg M4074 23 1 : 4 7 : 4 5 
59 806 SCHNEIDER, Kevin Rheinmünster M2091 11 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 
60 814 COVELLI, Ramon Rastatt M2085 12 1 : 4 9 : 3 0 
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31.12.2014  -  14:58:33

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 820 WIPFLER, Claudia Chicken Express W2089 1 1 : 4 9 : 3 8 
62 918 ROECKER, Serge ASL La Robertsau M3075 11 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 
62 919 SANCHEZ, Alexandra ASL La Robertsau W3075 3 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 
64 856 FRITZ, Harald Laufwelt Rastatt-Wintersdorf.de MS53 1 1 : 5 0 : 2 7 
65 900 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 24 1 : 5 0 : 5 7 
66 852 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 6 1 : 5 1 : 2 5 
67 880 HOFMANN, Tristan --- M2088 13 1 : 5 1 : 2 6 
67 886 WILMSEN, Michael VLG Maximiliansau M5063 7 1 : 5 1 : 2 6 
69 924 MARTIG, Simon Lembach M3080 12 1 : 5 1 : 5 6 
70 871 KRIEGER, Christian ASL Robertsau Strasbourg M5064 8 1 : 5 3 : 1 7 
71 905 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 
72 921 GROSS, Marie-Reine ASPTT Strasbourg W5059 2 1 : 5 4 : 0 7 
73 862 FREY, Heinz Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M4070 25 1 : 5 4 : 1 6 
74 873 KRIEGER, Benjamin ASS Strasbourg MU2000 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 8 
75 838 BITOUNE, Jacques ASL La Robertsau MS54 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 6 
76 897 BRACONNIER, Nadia --- W3080 4 1 : 5 5 : 4 9 
77 817 HOLTZMANN, Olivier ADELE M5062 9 1 : 5 6 : 3 8 
78 803 LANGE, Michael Muggensturm M5064 10 1 : 5 8 : 2 2 
79 912 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 11 1 : 5 8 : 4 4 
80 835 SEILER, Nathaniel TV Bühlertal MU2096 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 0 
81 823 KAISER, Pascal Schaeffler France M3075 13 2 : 0 0 : 2 0 
82 901 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W4072 6 2 : 0 1 : 3 9 
83 892 HENKEL, Thorsten RSG RIED RASTATT M3075 14 2 : 0 2 : 3 5 
84 917 DUSKUNKORUR, Melih Strasbourg M4074 26 2 : 0 3 : 2 0 
84 916 KLUGHERTL, Philippe Strasbourg M5062 12 2 : 0 3 : 2 0 
86 849 BECKER, Guilaine The sky is the limit ! W3078 5 2 : 0 4 : 2 0 
87 904 KORELL, Monika Bretten W4072 7 2 : 0 5 : 3 7 
88 863 KURBATFINSKI, Nicole Malsch W2087 2 2 : 0 7 : 2 5 
89 839 MAIER, Melanie LG-Pfinztal W3082 6 2 : 0 7 : 3 3 
90 881 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 13 2 : 0 7 : 4 3 
91 840 KNABE, Andreas Pforzheim M5062 14 2 : 0 9 : 3 2 
92 825 MADI, Jojot Betschdorf M4071 27 2 : 1 3 : 5 7 
93 915 BURGMANN, Daniel ASL ROBERTSAU M5056 15 2 : 1 5 : 2 7 
94 927 BINGÖL, Kadim Istanbul M5056 16 2 : 1 6 : 4 2 
95 932 LÜTZERATH, Gerd TV Reichental MS52 4 2 : 1 7 : 1 9 
96 906 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 7 : 5 9 
97 937 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 5 2 : 1 8 : 4 0 
98 845 WILT, Olivier Traileurs de la Rose M4072 28 2 : 1 9 : 3 5 
99 832 SCHMIDT, Jörg Vereinslos M4070 29 2 : 1 9 : 3 8 

100 846 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 6 2 : 2 0 : 1 7 
101 933 BALZER, Ralf LT Malsch M4068 30 2 : 2 1 : 1 8 
102 909 BECKER, Klaus LSG Karlsruhe M5063 17 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 
103 811 BECHTEL, Katja Weil der Stadt W2085 3 2 : 2 4 : 0 4 
104 812 GUISO, Stefano Stuttgart M3080 15 2 : 2 4 : 0 6 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 816 GÜLICH, Alexander Oberkirch MU2099 1 1 : 3 3 : 4 3 
2 873 KRIEGER, Benjamin ASS Strasbourg MU2000 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 8 
3 835 SEILER, Nathaniel TV Bühlertal MU2096 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 0 
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31.12.2014  -  14:58:33

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 847 BECKER, Sylvestre The sky is the limit ! M2088 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 
2 815 GÜLICH, Christoph Laufarena Allgäu M2087 2 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
3 859 GANNE , Christophe Schweighouse Sur Moder M2086 3 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
4 850 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M2090 4 1 : 3 6 : 3 9 
5 877 MARQUEDANT, Dominic Freiburg M2087 5 1 : 4 1 : 5 1 
6 926 SCHNEIDER, Bernhard Baden-Baden M2087 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 5 
7 831 MORILLAS VERA, Christian Club Barbate M2087 7 1 : 4 6 : 0 2 
8 800 HARMS, Steven ABT Running Team M2092 8 1 : 4 6 : 2 0 
9 879 TSCHAN, Dominik --- M2088 9 1 : 4 6 : 3 5 

10 830 TUR POL, Juan Salvador Club Barbate M2088 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 3 
11 806 SCHNEIDER, Kevin Rheinmünster M2091 11 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 
12 814 COVELLI, Ramon Rastatt M2085 12 1 : 4 9 : 3 0 
13 880 HOFMANN, Tristan --- M2088 13 1 : 5 1 : 2 6 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 820 WIPFLER, Claudia Chicken Express W2089 1 1 : 4 9 : 3 8 
2 863 KURBATFINSKI, Nicole Malsch W2087 2 2 : 0 7 : 2 5 
3 811 BECHTEL, Katja Weil der Stadt W2085 3 2 : 2 4 : 0 4 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 936 GUEHRAR, Stéphane Dénivelét / Salomon M3081 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 
2 893 OESTERLE, Olivier RUNNING TEAM SCHWEIGH M3076 2 1 : 1 8 : 4 2 
3 914 SCHERNO, Christophe BTV Chur M3079 3 1 : 2 0 : 4 4 
4 864 GILLES, Matthias IronGill M3081 4 1 : 3 0 : 4 0 
5 834 LINK, Richard SG Rotenfels-Gaggenau M3076 5 1 : 3 1 : 1 6 
6 805 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG RIED RASTATT M3078 6 1 : 3 3 : 1 9 
7 895 HERTWECK, Daniel Elchesheim-Illingen M3078 7 1 : 3 7 : 2 1 
8 907 CREUTZMANN, Jürgen LSG Karlsruhe M3079 8 1 : 3 9 : 5 1 
9 896 LUDWIG, Steve Surbourg M3077 9 1 : 4 3 : 0 8 

10 841 HEUSSLER, Chris Tria Bühlertal M3080 10 1 : 4 5 : 1 8 
11 918 ROECKER, Serge ASL La Robertsau M3075 11 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 
12 924 MARTIG, Simon Lembach M3080 12 1 : 5 1 : 5 6 
13 823 KAISER, Pascal Schaeffler France M3075 13 2 : 0 0 : 2 0 
14 892 HENKEL, Thorsten RSG RIED RASTATT M3075 14 2 : 0 2 : 3 5 
15 812 GUISO, Stefano Stuttgart M3080 15 2 : 2 4 : 0 6 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 829 STOPA-CAPELLE, VALERIE ASL La Robertsau W3078 1 1 : 3 4 : 2 3 
2 908 BUSH, Julia LSG Karlsruhe W3083 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 2 
3 919 SANCHEZ, Alexandra ASL La Robertsau W3075 3 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 
4 897 BRACONNIER, Nadia --- W3080 4 1 : 5 5 : 4 9 
5 849 BECKER, Guilaine The sky is the limit ! W3078 5 2 : 0 4 : 2 0 
6 839 MAIER, Melanie LG-Pfinztal W3082 6 2 : 0 7 : 3 3 
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31.12.2014  -  14:58:33

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 913 KHODJAOUI, Karim ASL La Robertsau M4065 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 2 
2 865 FERET , Jean-Marc ASL La Robertsau M4066 2 1 : 2 6 : 1 0 
3 903 VALLIENNE, Bruno Ettlingen M4068 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 
4 894 COURTAUD, Frederic SG WANTZENAU TRI M4070 4 1 : 2 7 : 0 3 
5 851 FUCHS, Laurent Triathlon Hochfelden M4071 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 
6 819 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
7 911 RÖDER, Rudolf TV Bretten Lauftreff M4066 7 1 : 3 2 : 4 6 
8 848 LANGLE, Laurent The sky is the limit ! M4072 8 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 
9 837 TORDJMAN, Gilles ASL ROBERTSAU M4068 9 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 

10 855 RÜTTEN, Michael Tri-Team SSV Etlingen M4067 10 1 : 3 8 : 3 6 
11 844 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 11 1 : 3 9 : 3 5 
12 843 CRESCENZI, Mario Tri Team  joos M4072 12 1 : 4 0 : 1 5 
13 925 INTRESS, Eike Karlsruhe M4072 13 1 : 4 0 : 1 6 
14 910 VALENTIN, Heiko TV Bretten Lauftreff M4070 14 1 : 4 1 : 1 8 
15 874 DYCZKO, Sébastien ASL La Robertsau M4074 15 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 
16 882 AUER, Jean-Baptiste ASL Robertsau (Strasbourg) M4073 16 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
17 923 BANGRATZ, Philippe Bilwisheim M4070 17 1 : 4 3 : 1 7 
18 857 PHILIPPS, Harald --- M4072 18 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 
19 902 HORSTMANN, Tobias Worms M4074 19 1 : 4 5 : 2 4 
20 887 BAGSHAW, David --- M4067 20 1 : 4 5 : 5 9 
21 934 SZILARD, Jürgen LT Malsch M4066 21 1 : 4 6 : 1 3 
22 929 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen M4066 22 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 
23 872 BARBIER, Claude ASL Robertsau Strasbourg M4074 23 1 : 4 7 : 4 5 
24 900 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 24 1 : 5 0 : 5 7 
25 862 FREY, Heinz Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M4070 25 1 : 5 4 : 1 6 
26 917 DUSKUNKORUR, Melih Strasbourg M4074 26 2 : 0 3 : 2 0 
27 825 MADI, Jojot Betschdorf M4071 27 2 : 1 3 : 5 7 
28 845 WILT, Olivier Traileurs de la Rose M4072 28 2 : 1 9 : 3 5 
29 832 SCHMIDT, Jörg Vereinslos M4070 29 2 : 1 9 : 3 8 
30 933 BALZER, Ralf LT Malsch M4068 30 2 : 2 1 : 1 8 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 854 KUNZ, Kirsten Tri-Team SSV Etlingen W4071 1 1 : 3 8 : 3 5 
2 930 BAYER-KLIER, Catherine Team Ultrasports W4073 2 1 : 3 9 : 4 0 
3 920 WILT, Sylvie Traileurs de la Rose W4067 3 1 : 4 3 : 0 7 
4 870 HEBTING, VIRGINIE S2A ibal W4069 4 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 
5 935 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 5 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
6 901 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W4072 6 2 : 0 1 : 3 9 
7 904 KORELL, Monika Bretten W4072 7 2 : 0 5 : 3 7 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 884 KEßLER, Michael SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 M5064 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 
2 802 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 2 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 
3 898 CASCAIL, Pierre ACHENHEIM            France M5057 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 
4 804 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 4 1 : 4 6 : 2 5 
5 868 HAMM, MARC FESSENHEIM M5063 5 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
6 852 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 6 1 : 5 1 : 2 5 
7 886 WILMSEN, Michael VLG Maximiliansau M5063 7 1 : 5 1 : 2 6 
8 871 KRIEGER, Christian ASL Robertsau Strasbourg M5064 8 1 : 5 3 : 1 7 
9 817 HOLTZMANN, Olivier ADELE M5062 9 1 : 5 6 : 3 8 

10 803 LANGE, Michael Muggensturm M5064 10 1 : 5 8 : 2 2 
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31.12.2014  -  14:58:33

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

11 912 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 11 1 : 5 8 : 4 4 
12 916 KLUGHERTL, Philippe Strasbourg M5062 12 2 : 0 3 : 2 0 
13 881 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 13 2 : 0 7 : 4 3 
14 840 KNABE, Andreas Pforzheim M5062 14 2 : 0 9 : 3 2 
15 915 BURGMANN, Daniel ASL ROBERTSAU M5056 15 2 : 1 5 : 2 7 
16 927 BINGÖL, Kadim Istanbul M5056 16 2 : 1 6 : 4 2 
17 909 BECKER, Klaus LSG Karlsruhe M5063 17 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 922 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5061 1 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 
2 921 GROSS, Marie-Reine ASPTT Strasbourg W5059 2 1 : 5 4 : 0 7 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 856 FRITZ, Harald Laufwelt Rastatt-Wintersdorf.de MS53 1 1 : 5 0 : 2 7 
2 905 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 
3 838 BITOUNE, Jacques ASL La Robertsau MS54 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 6 
4 932 LÜTZERATH, Gerd TV Reichental MS52 4 2 : 1 7 : 1 9 
5 937 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 5 2 : 1 8 : 4 0 
6 846 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 6 2 : 2 0 : 1 7 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 809 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
2 906 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 7 : 5 9 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 816 GÜLICH, Alexander Oberkirch MU2099 1 1 : 3 3 : 4 3 
2 800 HARMS, Steven ABT Running Team M2092 8 1 : 4 6 : 2 0 
3 806 SCHNEIDER, Kevin Rheinmünster M2091 11 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 
4 873 KRIEGER, Benjamin ASS Strasbourg MU2000 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 8 
5 835 SEILER, Nathaniel TV Bühlertal MU2096 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 0 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 884 KEßLER, Michael SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 M5064 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 
2 913 KHODJAOUI, Karim ASL La Robertsau M4065 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 2 
3 865 FERET , Jean-Marc ASL La Robertsau M4066 2 1 : 2 6 : 1 0 
4 903 VALLIENNE, Bruno Ettlingen M4068 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 
5 894 COURTAUD, Frederic SG WANTZENAU TRI M4070 4 1 : 2 7 : 0 3 
6 851 FUCHS, Laurent Triathlon Hochfelden M4071 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 
7 819 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
8 911 RÖDER, Rudolf TV Bretten Lauftreff M4066 7 1 : 3 2 : 4 6 
9 848 LANGLE, Laurent The sky is the limit ! M4072 8 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 

10 837 TORDJMAN, Gilles ASL ROBERTSAU M4068 9 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 
11 855 RÜTTEN, Michael Tri-Team SSV Etlingen M4067 10 1 : 3 8 : 3 6 
12 844 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 11 1 : 3 9 : 3 5 
13 843 CRESCENZI, Mario Tri Team  joos M4072 12 1 : 4 0 : 1 5 
14 925 INTRESS, Eike Karlsruhe M4072 13 1 : 4 0 : 1 6 
15 910 VALENTIN, Heiko TV Bretten Lauftreff M4070 14 1 : 4 1 : 1 8 
16 874 DYCZKO, Sébastien ASL La Robertsau M4074 15 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 
17 882 AUER, Jean-Baptiste ASL Robertsau (Strasbourg) M4073 16 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
18 802 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 2 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 
19 923 BANGRATZ, Philippe Bilwisheim M4070 17 1 : 4 3 : 1 7 
20 857 PHILIPPS, Harald --- M4072 18 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 
21 898 CASCAIL, Pierre ACHENHEIM            France M5057 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 
22 902 HORSTMANN, Tobias Worms M4074 19 1 : 4 5 : 2 4 
23 887 BAGSHAW, David --- M4067 20 1 : 4 5 : 5 9 
24 934 SZILARD, Jürgen LT Malsch M4066 21 1 : 4 6 : 1 3 
25 804 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 4 1 : 4 6 : 2 5 
26 868 HAMM, MARC FESSENHEIM M5063 5 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
27 929 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen M4066 22 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 
28 872 BARBIER, Claude ASL Robertsau Strasbourg M4074 23 1 : 4 7 : 4 5 
29 856 FRITZ, Harald Laufwelt Rastatt-Wintersdorf.de MS53 1 1 : 5 0 : 2 7 
30 900 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 24 1 : 5 0 : 5 7 
31 852 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 6 1 : 5 1 : 2 5 
32 886 WILMSEN, Michael VLG Maximiliansau M5063 7 1 : 5 1 : 2 6 
33 871 KRIEGER, Christian ASL Robertsau Strasbourg M5064 8 1 : 5 3 : 1 7 
34 905 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 
35 862 FREY, Heinz Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M4070 25 1 : 5 4 : 1 6 
36 838 BITOUNE, Jacques ASL La Robertsau MS54 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 6 
37 817 HOLTZMANN, Olivier ADELE M5062 9 1 : 5 6 : 3 8 
38 803 LANGE, Michael Muggensturm M5064 10 1 : 5 8 : 2 2 
39 912 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 11 1 : 5 8 : 4 4 
40 917 DUSKUNKORUR, Melih Strasbourg M4074 26 2 : 0 3 : 2 0 
40 916 KLUGHERTL, Philippe Strasbourg M5062 12 2 : 0 3 : 2 0 
42 881 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 13 2 : 0 7 : 4 3 
43 840 KNABE, Andreas Pforzheim M5062 14 2 : 0 9 : 3 2 
44 825 MADI, Jojot Betschdorf M4071 27 2 : 1 3 : 5 7 
45 915 BURGMANN, Daniel ASL ROBERTSAU M5056 15 2 : 1 5 : 2 7 
46 927 BINGÖL, Kadim Istanbul M5056 16 2 : 1 6 : 4 2 
47 932 LÜTZERATH, Gerd TV Reichental MS52 4 2 : 1 7 : 1 9 
48 937 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 5 2 : 1 8 : 4 0 
49 845 WILT, Olivier Traileurs de la Rose M4072 28 2 : 1 9 : 3 5 
50 832 SCHMIDT, Jörg Vereinslos M4070 29 2 : 1 9 : 3 8 
51 846 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 6 2 : 2 0 : 1 7 
52 933 BALZER, Ralf LT Malsch M4068 30 2 : 2 1 : 1 8 
53 909 BECKER, Klaus LSG Karlsruhe M5063 17 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 

Tria Seite  6 / 7

31.12.2014  -  14:58:33

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 854 KUNZ, Kirsten Tri-Team SSV Etlingen W4071 1 1 : 3 8 : 3 5 
2 930 BAYER-KLIER, Catherine Team Ultrasports W4073 2 1 : 3 9 : 4 0 
3 809 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
4 920 WILT, Sylvie Traileurs de la Rose W4067 3 1 : 4 3 : 0 7 
5 870 HEBTING, VIRGINIE S2A ibal W4069 4 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 
6 922 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5061 1 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 
7 935 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 5 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
8 921 GROSS, Marie-Reine ASPTT Strasbourg W5059 2 1 : 5 4 : 0 7 
9 901 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W4072 6 2 : 0 1 : 3 9 

10 904 KORELL, Monika Bretten W4072 7 2 : 0 5 : 3 7 
11 906 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 7 : 5 9 
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